U/17 Boys & U/20 Men Race 3

Kent XC League Men

Saturday 14 November 2009. 1:40 pm

Results for Men Under 20 in finish order.

Place  Time

0:17:43
0:18:04
0:18:07
0:18:15
0:18:20
0:18:39
0:18:52
0:19:14
0:19:18
10 0:20:12
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Name

PRICKETT, Jason
MACDONALD, Robert
PIGOT, James
CARTER, Donald
COPE, Andy
MACDONALD, Alasdiar
REILLY, James
BAILEY, Jamie
UDEN, Warren
TAYLOR, Tommy

Team

Invicta East Kent AC
Cambridge Harriers
Tonbridge AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Cambridge Harriers
Invicta East Kent AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Ashford AC

Bexley AC

There were 10 finishers in the Men Under 20 category.

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44 (0)870 3505123 www.sportsystems.co.uk - Webresults on

Race Age Category
Men Under 20
Men Under 20
Men Under 20
Men Under 20
Men Under 20
Men Under 20
Men Under 20
Men Under 20
Men Under 20
Men Under 20

Kent Cross Country League 2009-10
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Race Race

No Place
484 4
623 7
417 8
483 9
481 11
624 16
486 17
487 22
508 23
524 34
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